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PBO Travel - October to December 2013

Employee

Date

Description

Transportation

(s)

Accommodation

($)

Meals/
Incidentals

($)

Total

($)

Askari, Mostafa

2013/11/04

To participate in the 9th Annual Meeting
of the OECD Senior Budget Officials
Network - Berlin, Germany

6,098

512

425

7,035

Barkel, Erin

2013/11/24

To attend the Cdn. Institute for military
and Veteran Health Research (MVHR)
Forum to support research for report
requested by parliamentarian -
Edmonton, Alberta

965

420

165

1,550

Bartlett, Randall

2013/12/12

To attend Economic Outlook Conference
- U of Toronto

321

14

335

Story, Rod

2013/10/29

To do presentation at the Canadian
Police Association Conference -
Economics of Policing: A Closer Look -
Toronto, Ontario

398

398

Weltman, Peter

2013/10/15

To do presentation at Conference on
charitable giving - PBO approach to key
factors in costing charitable tax credit
legislation - Toronto, Ontario

472

52

524

Weltman, Peter

2013/12/16

For training, to write costing exam, for
meetings with Congressional Budget
Officer (CBO) and Government
Accountability Office (GAO), meetings re
defence costing projects - Washington,
DC

955

479

230

1,664

Yalkin, Tolga

2013/10/29

To do presentation at the Canadian
Police Association Conference -
Economics of Policing: A Closer Look -
Toronto, Ontario

398

398

Total Travel Expenditures - October to December 2013

9,607

1,411

886

11,904
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