PBO Travel - October to December 2013						
Employee	Date	Description	Transportation (\$)	Accommodation (\$)	Meals/ Incidentals (\$)	Total (\$)
Askari, Mostafa	2013/11/04	To participate in the 9th Annual Meeting of the OECD Senior Budget Officials Network - Berlin, Germany	6,098	512	425	7,03
Barkel, Erin	2013/11/24	To attend the Cdn. Institute for military and Veteran Health Research (MVHR) Forum to support research for report requested by parliamentarian - Edmonton, Alberta	965	420	165	1,550
Bartlett, Randall	2013/12/12	To attend Economic Outlook Conference - U of Toronto	321		14	338
Story, Rod	2013/10/29	To do presentation at the Canadian Police Association Conference - Economics of Policing: A Closer Look - Toronto, Ontario	398			398
Weltman, Peter	2013/10/15	To do presentation at Conference on charitable giving - PBO approach to key factors in costing charitable tax credit legislation - Toronto, Ontario	472		52	524
Weltman, Peter	2013/12/16	For training, to write costing exam, for meetings with Congressional Budget Officer (CBO) and Government Accountability Office (GAO), meetings re defence costing projects - Washington, DC	955	479	230	1,664
Yalkin, Tolga	2013/10/29	To do presentation at the Canadian Police Association Conference - Economics of Policing: A Closer Look - Toronto, Ontario	398			398
Tatal Traval France 414	res - October to Decemb	2012	\$ 9,607	\$ 1,411	\$ 886	\$ 11,904